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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 13 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
25/02/2023 - 16:51 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.07 501
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.07 35.51

2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:17.24 358
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.24 40.46

3. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.42 330
50m: 100m: 1:19.42

4. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.93 279
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:23.93 43.87

5. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:26.71 253
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:26.71 45.19

6. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:30.68 221
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:30.68 46.34

7. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:33.83 200
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:33.83 48.06

8. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.79 194
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:34.79 49.81

9. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.90 193
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:34.90 48.98

10. ZEILISA Amelija 11 Daugavpils ISVS 1:56.36 104
50m: 55.77 55.77 100m: 1:56.36 1:00.59

11. PODER Britta 11 Yess 2:00.20 95
50m: 56.41 56.41 100m: 2:00.20 1:03.79

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.76 531
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.76 35.63

2. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.96 482
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:09.96 35.78

3. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.38 474
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:10.38 36.08

4. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.56 451
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:11.56 36.89

5. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:11.99 443
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:11.99 36.48

6. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.35 436
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:12.35 38.12
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 427
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:12.89 37.77

8. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:15.76 380
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:15.76 38.63

9. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:17.05 361
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.05 38.77

10. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:17.57 354
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:17.57 39.82

11. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.91 349
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.91 39.94

12. KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess 1:18.33 344
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:18.33 40.35

13. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:21.05 310
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:21.05 41.35

14. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:22.34 296
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:22.34 43.14

15. VAHRUSHEV Ida 09 Yess 1:23.29 286
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:23.29 43.40

16. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.57 246
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.57 45.25

17. KEDE Sanija 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:28.34 239
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:28.34 45.00

18. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:35.53 189
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:35.53 49.86

Open

1. MERIMAA Mirtel 08 Wiru Swim 1:05.92 577
50m: 31.89 31.89 100m: 1:05.92 34.03

2. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:06.86 553
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:06.86 34.09

3. VOLKOVA Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.76 531
50m: 32.13 32.13 100m: 1:07.76 35.63

4. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.07 501
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:09.07 35.51

MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.07 501
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:09.07 34.88

JOENURM Johanna Gertrud 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.07 501
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:09.07 36.18
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

7. UUSEN Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.96 482
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:09.96 35.78

8. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.38 474
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:10.38 36.08

9. JURIOO Elisabet 05 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:10.70 467
50m: 34.17 34.17 100m: 1:10.70 36.53

10. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:11.56 451
50m: 34.67 34.67 100m: 1:11.56 36.89

11. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:11.99 443
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:11.99 36.48

12. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:12.35 436
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:12.35 38.12

13. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:12.89 427
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:12.89 37.77

14. RAHUMAGI Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:15.76 380
50m: 37.13 37.13 100m: 1:15.76 38.63

15. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:16.24 373
50m: 35.84 35.84 100m: 1:16.24 40.40

16. SALA Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:16.88 363
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:16.88 39.53

17. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:17.05 361
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:17.05 38.77

18. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:17.24 358
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:17.24 40.46

19. ROOS Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:17.57 354
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:17.57 39.82

20. JEFANOV Maria Elizabeth 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.91 349
50m: 37.97 37.97 100m: 1:17.91 39.94

21. ROOSIAAS Nora 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.05 347
50m: 37.75 37.75 100m: 1:18.05 40.30

22. KULDMAE Grethe 10 Yess 1:18.33 344
50m: 37.98 37.98 100m: 1:18.33 40.35

23. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.42 330
50m: 100m: 1:19.42

24. DERBJUK Amelia 09 NRK Kalev 1:21.05 310
50m: 39.70 39.70 100m: 1:21.05 41.35

25. BRIKOVA Julija 07 Daugavpils ISVS 1:21.55 304
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:21.55 42.46
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

26. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:22.34 296
50m: 39.20 39.20 100m: 1:22.34 43.14

27. VAHRUSHEV Ida 09 Yess 1:23.29 286
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:23.29 43.40

28. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:23.93 279
50m: 40.06 40.06 100m: 1:23.93 43.87

29. ALL Annabel 11 Yess 1:26.71 253
50m: 41.52 41.52 100m: 1:26.71 45.19

30. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.57 246
50m: 42.32 42.32 100m: 1:27.57 45.25

31. KEDE Sanija 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 1:28.34 239
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:28.34 45.00

32. TOOMPERE Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:30.68 221
50m: 44.34 44.34 100m: 1:30.68 46.34

33. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:33.83 200
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:33.83 48.06

34. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.79 194
50m: 44.98 44.98 100m: 1:34.79 49.81

35. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:34.90 193
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:34.90 48.98

36. MAESEPP Minna Li 10 Yess 1:35.53 189
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:35.53 49.86

37. ZEILISA Amelija 11 Daugavpils ISVS 1:56.36 104
50m: 55.77 55.77 100m: 1:56.36 1:00.59

38. PODER Britta 11 Yess 2:00.20 95
50m: 56.41 56.41 100m: 2:00.20 1:03.79


